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KELLERWILLIAMS
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Address
15 Glenridge Avenue U27
16 Forest Street U6103
5 Roosevelt Place UIH
361 Claremont Avenue U2
301 Claremont Avenue U3
48 S Park Street U703
24 Elm Street U4A
125 Willowdale Avenue
36 Marston Place
16 Montclair Avenue U2
7 Belvidere Place Ul
764 Bloomfield Avenue
609 Upper Mountain Avenue
45 Franklin Place
41 N Willow Street
109 Orange Road
60 Madison Avenue
67 Dryden Road
52 Dodd Street
220 Valley Road
197 Lorraine Avenue
30 N Mountain Avenue
309 N Fullerton Avenue
24 Laurel Place
51 Grandview Place
364 N Fullerton Avenue
446 Washington Avenue
46 Franklin Place
117 Montclair Avenue

34 Tuxedo Road
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Style
OneFloor
OneFloor
HighRise
OneFloor
OneFloor
HighRise
OneFloor
Colonial
Colonial
MultiFlr
HalfDupl
Colonial
Ranch
Colonial
Victrian
SeeRem
Colonial
Colonial
Tudor
Colonial
MultiFlr
Victrian
Victrian
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial

Colonial

2022 Market

Bedrms Baths
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Montclair

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.2
2.1
2.1
2.0
2.1
2.0
1.1
2.2
31
2.1
2.1
2.1
4.
4.1
2.1
2.2
2.2
2.2
4.1
4.0
31
2.1

DOM  Orig. List Price

16
9
22
13
32
26
45
10
37
13
21
8
10
12
29

$195,000
$210,000
$275,000
$325,000
$399,000
$410,000
$524,900
$569,000
$679,000
$659,000
$679,000
$599,000
$689,000
$699,000
$649,000
$749,000
$759,000
$729,000
$679,000
$749,000
$849,000
$1,449,000
$899,999
$799,900
$729,000
$1,049,000
$1,169,000
$1,050,000
$1,150,000
$1,075,000

List Price
$195,000
$210,000
$275,000
$299,000
$399,000
$410,000
$489,000
$569,000
$599,000
$659,000
$679,000
$599,000
$689,000
$699,000
$649,000
$749,000
$759,000
$729,000
$679,000
$749,000
$849,000

$1,249,000
$899,999
$799,900
$729,000
$1,049,000
$1,169,000
$1,050,000
$1,150,000
$1,075,000

Sales Price
$195,000
$235,000
$275,000
$295,000
$375,000
$400,000
$485,000
$580,000
$630,000
$675,000
$679,000
$680,000
$750,000
$802,250
$810,000
$825,000
$826,000
$826,000
$885,000
$920,000
$924,000
$955,000
$960,000
$975,000
$990,000
$1,127,000
$1,130,000
$1,250,000
$1,421,750
$1,455,000

Snapshot

SP:LP
100.00%
111.90%
100.00%
98.66%
93.98%
97.56%
99.18%
101.93%
105.18%
102.43%
100.00%
113.52%
108.85%
114.77%
124.81%
110.15%
108.83%
113.31%
130.34%
122.83%
108.83%
76.46%
106.67%
121.89%
135.80%
107.44%
96.66%
119.05%
123.63%
135.35%

Total Assess-

ment
$177,300
$162,000
$201,100
$192,500
$290,500
$262,400
$428,700
$370,700
$492,300
$503,100
$567,500
$393,600
$475,700
$424,000
$360,600
$609,300
$499,900
$603,600
$620,400
$554,000
$550,200
$1,534,500
$619,100
$604,600
$651,800
$681,300

$587,400
$709,800
$818,300

SP:AV
1.10
1.45
1.37
1.53
1.29
1.52
1.13
1.56
1.28
1.34
1.20
1.73
1.58
1.89
2.25
1.35
1.65
1.37
1.43
1.66
1.68
0.62
1.55
1.61
1.52
1.65

213
2.00
1.78
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Montclair

2022 Market

Snapshot

KELLERWILLIAMS
Total Assess-
Units Address Style Bedrms Baths DOM  Orig. List Price List Price Sales Price SP:LP ment
31 99 Cooper Avenue Colonial 6 31 15 $1,199,000 $1,199,000 $1,525,000 127.19% $953,900
32 36 The Fairway Colonial 6 3.2 10 $1,050,000  $1,050,000 $1,550,000 147.62% $886,900
33 17 Bellegrove Drive Colonial 4 3.2 1 $1,050,000  $1,050,000 $1,570,000 149.52% $878,600
34 126 Chestnut Street Victrian 6 31 13 $1,299,000  $1,299,000 $1,580,000 121.63%
35 20 Edgecliff Road Colonial 5 3.2 15 $1,275,000 $1,275,000 $1,660,000  130.20%  $1,107,900
36 19 Undercliff Drive Colonial 5 4.2 68 $1,799,000  $1,599,000 $1,700,000  106.32%  $1,428,900
37 11 Fairfield Street Victrian 6 31 14 $1,625000  $1,625,000 $1,700,000  104.62%  $1,125,400
38 509 Park Street Colonial 7 4.9 77 $1,890,000  $1,690,000 $1,725,000 102.07%  $1,596,100
39 4 Bellegrove Drive Colonial 5 31 10 $1,095000  $1,095,000 $1,773,160 161.93% $805,900
40 95 Beverly Road SeeRem 6 31 9 $1,249,000  $1,249,000 $1,850,000 148.12% $1,028,300
41 160 Summit Avenue Colonial 6 3.2 13 $1,525000  $1,525,000  $2,250,000  147.54%  $1,086,300
42 15 Club Road Ranch 5 4.0 22 $2,395,000  $2,395000  $2,300,000  96.03%  $1,249,000
43 384 Upper Mountain Avenue Custom 5 5.1 30 $2,597,500 $2,597,500 $2,400,000 92.40% $1,652,700
44 211 Midland Avenue Tudor 7 4. 9 $1,899,000  $1,899,000  $2,520,000  132.70% $1,318,100
AVERAGE 25 $986,211 $969,350 $1,123,617 114.95%
‘Active "Listings in Montclair ‘Under ContractListings in Montclair
Number of Units: 28 Number of Units: 44
Average List Price: $909,418 Average List Price: $844,507
Average Days on Market: 63 Average Days on Market: 34
[~ =

SP:AV
1.60
1.75
1.79

1.50
1.19
1.51
1.08
2.20
1.80
2.07
1.84
1.45
1.91
1.57



Montclair 2022 Year to Date

Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September | October | November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 4] 37 21 16 19 24 23 25 24
List Price $755,633 | $679,900 | $722,458 | $884,338 | $827,921 | $947,872 | $1,051,149 | $969,350 $899,918
Sales Price $878,423 $836,727 | $926,519 | $1,170,813 | $1,063,981 | $1,266,100 | $1,291,774 | $1,123,617 $1,127,435
SP:LP% 113.05% 119.25% 125.16% 131.26% 126.12% 135.58% 125.20% 114.95% 124.85%
SP to AV 1.37 1.48 1.62 1.73 1.67 1.78 1.62 157 1.64
# Units Sold 18 1 26 26 43 43 53 44 264
3 Mo Rate of Ab 0.78 1.52 2.43 1.60 1.26 1.24 0.84 0.67 1.29
Active Listings 29 36 45 38 45 44 28 28 36
Under Contracts 28 4] 62 87 83 81 73 44 692
Flashback! YTD 2021 vs YTD 2022
YTD 2021 2022 % Change YTD 2021 2022 % Change
DOM 23 24 3.78% # Units Sold 323 264 -18.27%
Sales Price $984,043 $1,127,435 14.57% Rate of Ab 3 Mo 0.57 0.67 17.54%
LP:SP 117.25% 124.85% 6.48% KELLE RW | |_ |_ | AI\/I S Actives 39 28 -28.21%
SP:AV 1.39 1.64 17.50% Under Contracts 78 44 -43.59%
Montclair Yearly Market Trends Montclair Yearly Market Trends
Average List Price vs. Sales Price
$900,000 (" Sales Price to List Price Ratios
$825,000 O Sales Price B 119.00% 16.98%
$750,000 L
14.00%
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LP | $574,566 |$630,480 | $697,351 | $695,167 | $737,675 | $605,120 | $641,264 | $652,131 | $598,553 | $629,674 | $612,805 | $653,226 | $714,433 | $688,705 | $700,377 | $695,646 | $784,508 | $828,157
SP | $601,789 | $633,199 | $714,037 | $708,681 | $738,185 | $590,795 | $627,479 | $631,774 | $588,572 | $638,565 | $627,858 | $677,279 | $740,875 | $728,406 | $739,692 | $728,374 | $868,389 | $975,184 A verage D ays on M ar L( et N um b er o F U nits S ° | d
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Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed.

Data only available until 2012
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Not infended to solicit a property already listed.




