

# August 2022 Market Snapshot

Total Assess-

KELLERWILLIAMS.

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	ment	SP:AV
1	15 Glenridge Avenue U27	OneFloor	0	1.0	16	\$195,000	\$195,000	\$195,000	100.00%	\$177,300	1.10
2	16 Forest Street U6103	OneFloor	1	1.0	9	\$210,000	\$210,000	\$235,000	111.90%	\$162,000	1.45
3	5 Roosevelt Place U1H	HighRise	1	1.0	22	\$275,000	\$275,000	\$275,000	100.00%	\$201,100	1.37
4	361 Claremont Avenue U2	OneFloor	1	1.0	13	\$325,000	\$299,000	\$295,000	98.66%	\$192,500	1.53
5	301 Claremont Avenue U3	OneFloor	2	2.0	32	\$399,000	\$399,000	\$375,000	93.98%	\$290,500	1.29
6	48 S Park Street U703	HighRise	1	1.0	26	\$410,000	\$410,000	\$400,000	97.56%	\$262,400	1.52
7	24 Elm Street U4A	OneFloor	3	2.0	45	\$524,900	\$489,000	\$485,000	99.18%	\$428,700	1.13
8	125 Willowdale Avenue	Colonial	4	2.0	10	\$569,000	\$569,000	\$580,000	101.93%	\$370,700	1.56
9	36 Marston Place	Colonial	4	1.2	37	\$679,000	\$599,000	\$630,000	105.18%	\$492,300	1.28
10	16 Montclair Avenue U2	MultiFlr	2	2.1	13	\$659,000	\$659,000	\$675,000	102.43%	\$503,100	1.34
11	7 Belvidere Place U1	HalfDupl	5	2.1	21	\$679,000	\$679,000	\$679,000	100.00%	\$567,500	1.20
12	764 Bloomfield Avenue	Colonial	4	2.0	8	\$599,000	\$599,000	\$680,000	113.52%	\$393,600	1.73
13	609 Upper Mountain Avenue	Ranch	3	2.1	10	\$689,000	\$689,000	\$750,000	108.85%	\$475,700	1.58
14	45 Franklin Place	Colonial	5	2.0	12	\$699,000	\$699,000	\$802,250	114.77%	\$424,000	1.89
15	41 N Willow Street	Victrian	5	1.1	29	\$649,000	\$649,000	\$810,000	124.81%	\$360,600	2.25
16	109 Orange Road	SeeRem	6	2.2	12	\$749,000	\$749,000	\$825,000	110.15%	\$609,300	1.35
17	60 Madison Avenue	Colonial	5	3.1	16	\$759,000	\$759,000	\$826,000	108.83%	\$499,900	1.65
18	67 Dryden Road	Colonial	3	2.1	12	\$729,000	\$729,000	\$826,000	113.31%	\$603,600	1.37
19	52 Dodd Street	Tudor	4	2.1	14	\$679,000	\$679,000	\$885,000	130.34%	\$620,400	1.43
20	220 Valley Road	Colonial	4	2.1	9	\$749,000	\$749,000	\$920,000	122.83%	\$554,000	1.66
21	197 Lorraine Avenue	MultiFlr	3	4.1	11	\$849,000	\$849,000	\$924,000	108.83%	\$550,200	1.68
22	30 N Mountain Avenue	Victrian	11	4.1	303	\$1,449,000	\$1,249,000	\$955,000	76.46%	\$1,534,500	0.62
23	309 N Fullerton Avenue	Victrian	4	2.1	18	\$899,999	\$899,999	\$960,000	106.67%	\$619,100	1.55
24	24 Laurel Place	Colonial	4	2.2	15	\$799,900	\$799,900	\$975,000	121.89%	\$604,600	1.61
25	51 Grandview Place	Colonial	4	2.2	9	\$729,000	\$729,000	\$990,000	135.80%	\$651,800	1.52
26	364 N Fullerton Avenue	Colonial	6	2.2	14	\$1,049,000	\$1,049,000	\$1,127,000	107.44%	\$681,300	1.65
27	446 Washington Avenue	Colonial	5	4.1	0	\$1,169,000	\$1,169,000	\$1,130,000	96.66%		
28	46 Franklin Place	Colonial	5	4.0	15	\$1,050,000	\$1,050,000	\$1,250,000	119.05%	\$587,400	2.13
29	117 Montclair Avenue	Colonial	5	3.1	12	\$1,150,000	\$1,150,000	\$1,421,750	123.63%	\$709,800	2.00
30	34 Tuxedo Road	Colonial	5	2.1	15	\$1,075,000	\$1,075,000	\$1,455,000	135.35%	\$818,300	1.78



## August 2022 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
31	99 Cooper Avenue	Colonial	6	3.1	15	\$1,199,000	\$1,199,000	\$1,525,000	127.19%	\$953,900	1.60
32	36 The Fairway	Colonial	6	3.2	10	\$1,050,000	\$1,050,000	\$1,550,000	147.62%	\$886,900	1.75
33	17 Bellegrove Drive	Colonial	4	3.2	11	\$1,050,000	\$1,050,000	\$1,570,000	149.52%	\$878,600	1.79
34	126 Chestnut Street	Victrian	6	3.1	13	\$1,299,000	\$1,299,000	\$1,580,000	121.63%		
35	20 Edgecliff Road	Colonial	5	3.2	15	\$1,275,000	\$1,275,000	\$1,660,000	130.20%	\$1,107,900	1.50
36	19 Undercliff Drive	Colonial	5	4.2	68	\$1,799,000	\$1,599,000	\$1,700,000	106.32%	\$1,428,900	1.19
37	11 Fairfield Street	Victrian	6	3.1	14	\$1,625,000	\$1,625,000	\$1,700,000	104.62%	\$1,125,400	1.51
38	509 Park Street	Colonial	7	4.2	77	\$1,890,000	\$1,690,000	\$1,725,000	102.07%	\$1,596,100	1.08
39	4 Bellegrove Drive	Colonial	5	3.1	10	\$1,095,000	\$1,095,000	\$1,773,160	161.93%	\$805,900	2.20
40	95 Beverly Road	SeeRem	6	3.1	9	\$1,249,000	\$1,249,000	\$1,850,000	148.12%	\$1,028,300	1.80
41	160 Summit Avenue	Colonial	6	3.2	13	\$1,525,000	\$1,525,000	\$2,250,000	147.54%	\$1,086,300	2.07
42	15 Club Road	Ranch	5	4.0	22	\$2,395,000	\$2,395,000	\$2,300,000	96.03%	\$1,249,000	1.84
43	384 Upper Mountain Avenue	Custom	5	5.1	30	\$2,597,500	\$2,597,500	\$2,400,000	92.40%	\$1,652,700	1.45
44	211 Midland Avenue	Tudor	7	4.1	9	\$1,899,000	\$1,899,000	\$2,520,000	132.70%	\$1,318,100	1.91
	AVERAGE				25	\$986,211	\$969,350	\$1,123,617	114.95%		1.57

#### "Active" Listings in Montclair

Number of Units: 28

Average List Price: \$909,418

Average Days on Market: 63

### "Under Contract" Listings in Montclair

Number of Units: 44

Average List Price: \$844,507

Average Days on Market: 34

#### Montclair 2022 Year to Date Market Trends

Monitorali 2022 icai io baic Marker irenas													
YTD	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD AVG
Days on Market	41	37	21	16	19	24	23	25	<u> </u>		'		24
List Price	\$755,633	\$679,900	\$722,458	\$884,338	\$827,921	\$947,872	\$1,051,149	\$969,350					\$899,918
Sales Price	\$878,423	\$836,727	\$926,519	\$1,170,813	\$1,063,981	\$1,266,100	\$1,291,774	\$1,123,617	<u> </u>				\$1,127,435
SP:LP%	113.05%	119.25%	125.16%	131.26%	126.12%	135.58%	125.20%	114.95%					124.85%
SP to AV	1.37	1.48	1.62	1.73	1.67	1.78	1.62	1.57					1.64
# Units Sold	18	11	26	26	43	43	53	44					264
3 Mo Rate of Ab	0.78	1.52	2.43	1.60	1.26	1.24	0.84	0.67					1.29
Active Listings	22	36	45	38	45	44	28	28					36
Under Contracts	28	41	62	87	83	81	73	44					62
										-			

### Flashback! YTD 2021 vs YTD 2022

YTD	2021	2022	% Change		
DOM	23	24	3.78%		
Sales Price	\$984,043	\$1,127,435	14.57%		
LP:SP	117.25%	124.85%	6.48%		
SP:AV	1.39	1.64	17.50%		



	YTD	2021	2022	% Change	
	# Units Sold	323	264	-18.27%	
	Rate of Ab 3 Mo	0.57	0.67	17.54%	
) ()	Actives	39	28	-28.21%	
	Under Contracts	78	44	-43.59%	

#### Montclair Yearly Market Trends







#### Montclair Yearly Market Trends





